lv'E Professional Trade

LADDERS | TOWERS Extension Ladders

M NELT Series

Experience unparalleled safety, comfort, and durability with the
UK-made NELT Trade Extension Ladders, designed to meet the
highest professional standards and exceed your working at
height needs.

Key Benefits

. Ergonomic Comfort: Strengthened D-shaped rungs
provide much more comfortable climbing and standing
compared to square rungs.

. Robust Construction: Premium-grade aluminium and box
section stiles ensures durability for the toughest jobs.

. Sustainable Design: Our rungs feature UK-sourced
Recycled Low-Carbon Aluminium 4.0, combining durability
with environmental responsibility.

. Unmatched Safety: Advanced stabiliser bar reduces
sideways slips, ensuring maximum stability (larger sizes
only).

. Versatile Options: Available in single, double, and triple
sections for various tasks.

. High Load Capacity: Supports up to 150kg, making it ideal
for heavy-duty use.

. Professional Standard: Certified to EN131-2, guaranteeing
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/lyte-ladders-towers
https://www.facebook.com/LyteLadders/
https://www.instagram.com/lyteladders/
https://www.youtube.com/@LyteLaddersTowers
https://www.lyteladders.co.uk/
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Specifications

NELT120

NELT125

NELT130

NELT135

NELT140

NELT220

NELT225

NELT230

NELT235

NELT240

NELT245

NELT250

NELT320

NELT325

NELT330

NELT335

NELT340

No. of

Sections

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

Triple

No. of Rungs
Per Section

10

12

140

10

12

14

15

17

10

12

14

3.5

4.0

6.5

7.5

10.0

9.0

10.0

12.5

17.0

18.5

22.0

245

14.5

18.5

23.0

27.0

31.0

Professional Trade
Extension Ladders

Closed
Length mm

2190

2410

2930

3440

4070

2040

2450

2930

3455

4040

4450

4950

2040

2450

2930

3455

4040

Extended
Length
mm

2190

2410

2930

3440

4070

2880

3850

4900

5970

7140

7810

8880

3270

5230

6920

8480

9660

Max
Standing
Height mm*

1440

1660

2180

2690

3320

2130

3100

4150

5220

6390

7060

8130

2520

4480

6170

7730

8910

Approx.
Working
Height mm*

3190

3410

3930

4440

5070

3880

4850

5900

6970

8140

8810

9880

4270

6230

7920

9480

10660

Stabiliser
Width mm

N/A

N/A

N/A

1200

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

1200

1200

1200

1000

1000

1200

1200

1200

*Where applicable, the Approx. Working Height is calculated by adding 1750mm (5°8”) to the Max Standing Height. This assumes the ladder is
positioned at a 75° angle.
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/lyte-ladders-towers
https://www.facebook.com/LyteLadders/
https://www.instagram.com/lyteladders/
https://www.youtube.com/@LyteLaddersTowers
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