

Professional Trade Extension Ladders









NELT Series

Experience unparalleled safety, comfort, and durability with the UK-made NELT Trade Extension Ladders, designed to meet the highest professional standards and exceed your working at height needs.

Key Benefits

- Ergonomic Comfort: Strengthened D-shaped rungs provide much more comfortable climbing and standing compared to square rungs.
- Robust Construction: Premium-grade aluminium and box section stiles ensures durability for the toughest jobs.
- Sustainable Design: Our rungs feature UK-sourced Recycled Low-Carbon Aluminium 4.0, combining durability with environmental responsibility.
- Unmatched Safety: Advanced stabiliser bar reduces sideways slips, ensuring maximum stability (larger sizes
- Versatile Options: Available in single, double, and triple sections for various tasks.
- High Load Capacity: Supports up to 150kg, making it ideal for heavy-duty use.
- Professional Standard: Certified to EN131-2, guaranteeing top-tier quality and reliability.

Available in 17 sizes





















Professional Trade Extension Ladders

Specifications

Code	No. of Sections	No. of Rungs Per Section	Weight kg	Closed Length mm	Extended Length mm	Max Standing Height mm*	Approx. Working Height mm*	Stabiliser Width mm
NELT120	Single	7	3.5	2190	2190	1440	3190	N/A
NELT125	Single	8	4.0	2410	2410	1660	3410	N/A
NELT130	Single	10	6.5	2930	2930	2180	3930	N/A
NELT135	Single	12	7.5	3440	3440	2690	4440	1200
NELT140	Single	140	10.0	4070	4070	3320	5070	1200
NELT220	Double	6	9.0	2040	2880	2130	3880	1000
NELT225	Double	8	10.0	2450	3850	3100	4850	1000
NELT230	Double	10	12.5	2930	4900	4150	5900	1000
NELT235	Double	12	17.0	3455	5970	5220	6970	1000
NELT240	Double	14	18.5	4040	7140	6390	8140	1200
NELT245	Double	15	22.0	4450	7810	7060	8810	1200
NELT250	Double	17	24.5	4950	8880	8130	9880	1200
NELT320	Triple	6	14.5	2040	3270	2520	4270	1000
NELT325	Triple	8	18.5	2450	5230	4480	6230	1000
NELT330	Triple	10	23.0	2930	6920	6170	7920	1200
NELT335	Triple	12	27.0	3455	8480	7730	9480	1200
NELT340	Triple	14	31.0	4040	9660	8910	10660	1200

*Where applicable, the Approx. Working Height is calculated by adding 1750mm (5'8") to the Max Standing Height. This assumes the ladder is positioned at a 75° angle.























